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Edith Yeung is a General Partner at Race Capital - an early-stage Silicon Valley venture
capital fund investing in all things infrastructure. Edith is the seed investor in Solana
(dubbed one of the best venture investments of all time), Lightning Network, Agora.io,
Placer.ai, RapidAPI, and 60 other amazing startups.

Edith is also the founder of FoundersHK - a nonprofit, nonpartisan organization with the
mission to build Hong Kong as the next tech hub of the world. FoundersHK is a global
community of entrepreneurs, technology leaders and investors passionate about
propelling the next generation of Hong Kong founders to scale and thrive in all parts of
the world.

Prior to Race Capital, Edith was a partner at 500 Startups, the world's most active early-
stage fund and incubator which invested in Twilio, Credit Karma, Grab, and 2000 more
companies. Before 500, Edith was the general manager at Dolphin Browser, a Sequoia
Capital-backed mobile browser with over 150 million installs worldwide. Edith also
worked with many Fortune 500 companies such as Siebel, AMS, AT&T Wireless,

and Autodesk.

She frequently speaks on venture capital, women in leadership, China and Silicon Valley
technology and investment landscape. She is also a frequent guest lecturer at Berkeley
and Stanford and commentator on BBC, CNBC, Wall Street Journal, Bloomberg, SCMP,

Techcrunch, The Information, etc.


https://twitter.com/edithyeung
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HONG KONG BY THE NUMBERS

Source: Census and Statistics Department of Hong Kong https.//www.ofca.gov.hk/en/news_info/data_statistics/key._stat/index.htm/


https://www.censtatd.gov.hk/hkstat/sub/so20.jsp

HONG KONG BY THE
\NUNVIBERS

Total Population: 7,291,600
Male: 3,329,600 (45.6%)
Female 3,962,000 (54.3%)

Demographic by age
Gen Z and younger (20 or below) 1,149,100 (15.2%)
Millennials (21 - 39) 2,025,200 (271%)
Gen X (40-54) 1,715,900 (22.8%)
Boomer (55- 74) 2,046,500 (271%)
Silent (75 and up) 582,500 (7.7%)

Source: Census and Statistics Department of Hong Kong
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Population by Age Group and Gender

https://www.ofca.gov.hk/en/news_info/data_statistics/key._stat/index.htm/
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Female ('000)
126.4
146.5
153.3
133.3
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257.6
321.8
3714
345.6
341.7
316.5
345.0
301.1
231.4
172.3

95.1
942
138.6

4082.0

Mid-2020 #
Both sexes ('000)
262.6
303.0
310.4
2731
379.8
482.5
552.6
610.3
573.2
584.4
558.3
647.5
594.9
456.0
338.1
190.2
174.5
217.8

7509.2

Both Sexes (% of total population)
3.5
4.0
4.1
3.6
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8.1
76
7.8
7.4
8.6
79
6.1
45
25
23
29

100.0


https://www.censtatd.gov.hk/hkstat/sub/so20.jsp
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HONG KONG STARTUPS BY THE NUMBERS



HONG KONG UNICORNS
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10P 20

o IARTUPS
AISED
6.1 BILLION
ONIBINED




T0P 3 MOST FUNDED STARTUPS
I HONG KONG

WelLab LaLaMove Insilico Medicine

FinTech Logistics HealthTech

Founder: Simon Loong Founder: Chow Shing Yuk Founder: Alex Zhavoronkov

WelLab is a Hong Kong-based fintech Lalamove is a logistics company that Insilico Medicine develops an Al
company offering virtual banking and provides on-demand and same-day olatform for drug development to treat
consumer financing solutions. delivery services.

cancer and age-related diseases.

Source: Crunchbase



TOP 20 HONG KONG STARTUPS
RAISED $6.1 BILLION COMBINED

Name

Lalamove

Welab

Insilico Medicine

Chayora

TNG FinTech
Group

OrbusNeich
Medical

Weave Living

Tyme

Oriente

Description

Lalamove is a logistics company that provides on-demand and
same-day delivery services.

Welab is a Hong Kong-based fintech company offering virtual
banking and consumer financing solutions.

Insilico Medicine develops an Al platform for drug development
to treat cancer and age-related diseases.

Chayora is an infrastructure developer based in Hong Kong
with a focus on building Data Centre platforms in China.

TNG Fintech Group is an investment holding company focused
on impact investment in companies that provides financial and
digital inclusion.

OrbusNeich Medical is a global pioneer in the provision of life-
changing vascular solutions.

Weave Living is a collaborative living company that creates
residential communities in major cities across the Asia Pacific
region.

Tyme is creating a multi-country digital bank focused on
emerging markets.

Oriente is building a new digital financial services infrastructure
to unlock economic opportunity for emerging Asia's
underserved.

Source: Crunchbase

Vertical

Logistics

Fintech

Healthcare

IT
Infrastructure

Fintech

Healthcare

Coworking

Fintech

Fintech

Total Funding (in USD)

$2.5B

$895M

$401M

$253m

$200M

$200M

$181M

$180M

$175M

Founder

Chow Shing Yuk

Simon Loong

Alex Zhavoronkov

Jonathan Berney, Oliver Jones

Alex Kong, Takis Wong

Teddy Chien

Sachin Doshi

Coen Jonker, Tjaart van der Waalt

Geoffrey Prentice, Hubert Shio-
Hsien Tai, Katrina Cokeng,
Lawrence Chu

Investors

Tiger Fund, Boyu Capital, Hillhouse Capital, D1 Capital Patners, Vitruvian Partners,
Sequoia China, Shunwei, MindWorks, Crylstal Stream Capital, Asia Plus, Sirius Ventures
Partners, Black Hole Capital, Xianghe Capital, The Aria Group, 01vc AppWorks,
GeekFounders

Sequoia Capital China, International Finance Corp, Credit Suisse, ICONIQ Capital,
Lakestar, Access Industries, Palm Drive Capital, Yuri Milner, Alibaba Entrepreneurs Fund,
Guangdong Technology Financial Group, ING Group, ING Ventures, Khazanah Nasional,
China Construction Bank, TOM Group Limited,Ule, Shou Zi Chew

Qiming Venture Partners, Sinovation Ventures, B Capital Group, Prosperity7 Ventures,
Lilly Asia Ventures, Pavillion Capital, etc

Standard Chartered Bank, Edge ConneX, Actis

NewMargin Ventures, NWS Holdings, Nogle Ventures Limited, Regal Planet Holdings
Limited, Chelsea Vanguard Fund, Guardstone Technology Investment Company Limited,
KBR Global Acquisition Fund SPC

CICC, Shenzhen Capital Group, Share Capital, Galaxy Holding, ChinaMerchants
Securities, CCBI

Warburg Pincus

Tencent, CDC Group, Apis Partners, JG Summit Holdings

Wix, Lee Ka Kit, The Silverhorn Group, Mark Tluszcz, JG Summit Holdings, Sinar Mas
Digital Ventures, Berjaya, BlackPine



T0P 20 MOST FUNDED STARTUPS

IN HONG KONG 2022-2025

Name Description

Quipital Qupital is a fintech company develops a one-stop
financing platform for cross-border e-commerce sellers.

Hyphen Group Hyphen Group is a leading fintech company in Greater
Southeast Asia.

Zhaoke Zhaoke Ophthalmology Pharmaceutical is a
Ophthalmology Pharmaceutical platform.
Pharmaceutical

Cider Cider is a direct-to-consumer (DTC) e-commerce
platform focusing on overseas markets.

Babel Babel Finance is a global cryptocurrency financial service
provider serving institutional and HNW investors.

Micro Connect Micro Connect provides market infrastructure, fintech,
and platform development.

Travelzen Travelzen.com is an international online travel product
integration platform.

Hex Trust Hex Trust is a fully-licensed and insured provider of
bank-grade custody for digital assets.

Kira Kira Pharmaceuticals is a developer and researcher of
Pharmaceuticals = antibody drugs and immunoantibody therapy.

Source: Crunchbase

Vertical

Fintech

Fintech

Pharma

eCommerce

Fintech/Crypto

Fintech

Travel

Fintech/Crypto

Pharma

Total Funding (in USD)

$170M

$158M

$145M

$140M

$120M

$120M

$105M

$104M

$98M

Founder

Andy Chan, Winston Wong

Alister Musgrave, David Hatcher,
Gerald Eder, Kenneth Lou, Shaun
Kraft, Tee Ming Chew

N/A

Michael Chen Wang

Del Wang, Flex Yang

Charles Li

Xide Shi

Alessio Quaglini, Marc Amez-Droz,

Rafal Czerniawski

Frederick Beddingfield, Chief
Executive Officer

Investors

Alibaba Entrepreneurs Fund, Citi, Great Bay Area Homeland Development Fund,
Innovaation and Technology Venture Fund, Mindworks

PCCW, Experian Ventures, IFC, SBI, H&Q Asia Pacific, Route 66, Nordic Eye Ventures
Capital, Goldman Sachs

Hillhouse Capitall Group, TPG Capital Asia, OrbiMed, Loyal Valley Capital, Aier Eye
Hospital Group

A16z, DST Global, IDG Capital, MSA Capital, Chuxin Capital, Decent Capital

Dragonfly, BAI Capital, Parallel ventures, Zoo Capital, NGC Ventures, 10T, Sequioa Capital
China, Tiger Global, Circle Ventures, Bertelsmann

Sequioa Capital China, Chuang Capital, Ausvic Capital, Dara Holdings, Keywise Capital,
Adrian Cheng, Horizons Ventures, Vectr, ABC International, Lenovo

Addor Capital, United Capital, SINA Corporation, SAIF Partners

Kenetic, Fenbushi, Radiant Tech Ventures, QBN Capital, Animoca brands, Ripple, Cell
Rising Capital, Protocol

Foresite Capital, APlus Partners, Vivo Capital, RA Capital Management, Qiming Venture
Partners USA, Quan Capital, Qiming Venture Partners



NNNNNNNN

HONG KONG BY THE NUMBERS
10P 20 MOST FUNDED SIARTUPS

MOST AGTIVE INVEQTORS 22/25

A INTERNET TRENDG 2024
10 EG0SYoTEM RECOMMENDATIONS



FUNDING RAISED BY STAGE
NUMBER OF FUNDING EVENTS TOTAL FUNDING RAISED SEED/PRE-SEED 81

A 36

B 8

C 3

D 3

HUNG KUNG FUNDING PRIVATE EQUITY 4
CORPORATE ROUND 21

Bv THE NUMBERS VENTURE 9
DEBT 3

Source: Crunchbase



TOP 10 LARGEST FUNDING ROUNDS

Company Name

FundPark

Jialichuang

Airwallex

Babel Finance

Micro Connect

Hex Trust

Carbonly

ParallelChain Lab

Reap

East Asian Super League

Source: Crunchbase

Stage

Debt Financing

Series B

Series E

Series B

Series B

Series B

Series B

Venture - Series Unknown

Series A

Series C

Dollar Amount Raised

$250M

$129M

$100M

$80M

$70M

$61M

$60M

$50M

$40M

$40M

Investors

Goldman Sachs, Cypress Capital Hong Kong, Integrated Alternative Credit Fund, Innovation and
Technology Venture Fund, Radiant Tech Ventures, Cornerstone Ventures, Indogen Capital

SDIC Venture Capital, Eastern Bell Capital, Xiamen C&D Corporation

ANZi Ventures, DST Global, Hillhouse Capital Group, Horizons Ventures, Salesforce Ventures, Sequoia
Capital China, Tencent Holdings, Squared Peg Capital, Lone Pine Capital

Dragonfly, BAI Capital, Parallel Ventures, Zoo Capital, NGC Capital, 10T, Sequoia Capital China, Tiger
Global, Circle

Sequoia Capital China, Chuang Capital, Ausvic Capital, Dara Holdings, Archina Capital, Keywise Capital,
Adrian Cheng, Horizons Ventures Vectr, ABC International, Lenovo Capital

Kenetic, Fenbushi Capital, Radiant Tech Ventures, QBN Capital, Animoca Brands, Ripple, Cell Rising
Capital, Protocol Labs

N/A

GTA Ventures, MH Ventures, AVA Capital, GEM Digital

Fresco Capital, Hustle Fund, Abacus Ventures, Arcadia Funds, Acorn Pacific Ventures, K3 Ventures,
index Ventures, Hashkey Capital, BAI Capital, Global Founders, Oyster Ventures

CREST
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TOP 10 MIOST ACTIVE VENTURE INVESTORS

Number of Deals
(Jan 2022 - Jan 2023)

Investor Name

Animoca Ventures 129
Horizons Ventures 26
CDH Investments 25
Kenetic 15
Hashkey 13
Vectr 10
SAIF Partners /
C Ventures 6
Citic Capital 5

Brinc 4

Source: Crunchbase
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HONG KONG
TALENT
EXODUS




ACGORDING TO THE STATISTICS
RELEASED BY THE GENSUS AND
o[ATISTICS DEPARTMENT
TODAY (? IIL, THE PROVISIONAL
ESTIVIATE OF THE HONG KONG
POPULATION WAS 7,291,600
AT MID-2022 AND 3% DROP
GOMPARED T0 7,520,000

N 2019.



Source: Fortune



Source: TheGuardian



Source: Bloomberg



Source: SCMP



INCREASED
GOVERNIVIENT
oUPPORT FOR
TEGH

o IARTUPS




Source: Startmeup.hk



Source: SCMP



HONG KONG HAS NO SHORTAGE

OF GOVERNMENT FUNDS

Fund Name

Innovation and Technology Venture Fund (ITVF)

HKSTP Venture Fund

Cyberport Creative Micro Fund (CCMF)
Cyberport Macro Fund
Greentech Fund

Construction Innovation and Technology Fund (CITF)

New Energy Transport Fund
(previously named Pilot Green Transport Fund)

Hong Kong Investment Corp (HKIC)

Source: Startmeup.hk

Owner

ITVF Advisory Committee
HKSTP

Cyberport

Cyberport

N/A

Development Bureau

Environment and
Ecology Bureau

HKMA

Fund Size (HKD)

$2 billion

$600M

N/A
$400M
$400M

$1 billion

$1.1 billion

$30 billion

URL

TBD


https://www.itf.gov.hk/l-eng/ITVF.asp
https://www.hkstp.org/what-we-offer/funding-and-capital/hkstp-venture-fund/
https://www.cyberport.hk/en/about_cyberport/cyberport_youth/cyberport_creative_micro_fund
https://www.cyberport.hk/en/about_cyberport/cyberport_macro_fund
https://www.gtf.gov.hk/en/index.html
https://www.citf.cic.hk/
https://www.eeb.gov.hk/en/new-energy-transport-fund.html

WEBS



Source: Cointelegraph. Bloomberg



Source: Bloomberg



Source: SCMP



Source: Yahoo!



HONG KONG
INVESTORS ARE
NOT INVESTING IN
HONG KONG
oIARTUPS




INVESTORS NOT INVESTING LOGALLY

Investor Name Number of Deals Number of Hong Kong Deals
(Jan 2022 - Jan 2023) (2022-2023)
Animoca Ventures 129 9
Horizons Ventures 26 0
CDH Investments 25 0
Kenetic 15 0
Hashkey 13 3
Vectr 10 2
SAIF Partners 7/ 0
C Ventures 6 1
Citic Capital 5 0

Brinc 4 1

Source: Crunchbase
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HOUW GAN
HONG KONG
BECONIE

OILIGON VALLEY?




HONG KONG
NEEDS THE

“RIGHT KIND"
OF STARTUP
INVESTORS




4 RECOMIVIENDATIONS TO ATTRAGT INVESTORS

Invite International Investors Give Tax Incentive Mandate Global Funds Improve Public Relations
to teach Hong Kong investors to invest in Hong Kong to invest in Hong Kong for Hong Kong Unicorns and
how to invest in startups. startups. startups. ecosystem leaders.



INVITE SILIGON VALLEY AND GHINA
INVESTORS T0 TEACH LOCAL INVESTORS



GIVE TAX
INGENTIVES
10 INVEST 1N
HONG KONG
o[ARTUPS




IVIANDATE GLOBAL FUNDS T0 INVEST It
HONG KONG STARTUPS



INIPROVE PUBLIG RELATIONS FOR
HONG KONG UNICORNS AND ECOSYSTEMS










PROMOTE HONG KONG'S PERSONALITY
AND VIBRANT LIFESTYLE

Music + Entertainment Art + Culture Food + Drink  Nature + Outdoors



INVITE THE WORLD'S BEST
CONFERENCES T0 HONG KONG




HIRE THE BEST PROFESSORS 10 JOIN OUR
UNIVERSITIES



INVITE THE BEST FOUNDERS T0 SPEAK
10 HONG KONG YOUTH




oEND OUR KIDS TO WORK AND STUDY IN
oILIGON VALLEY



DECOUPLE
REAL ESTATE
FRONVI HONG
KONG'S STARTUP
EGOSYSTEM




oUNVIARY:
HOUW GAN
HONG KONG
BEGONIE

OILIGON VALLEY?




1] 2

Invite Global Investors to Teach Give Tax Incentive to Invest in
Hong Kong Investors Hong Kong Startups

05 04 05

Mandate Global Funds to Invest Improve PR for Hong Kong Promote Hong Kong's Personality
in Hong Kong Startups Unicorns and Ecosystems and Vibrant Lifestyle



06 07

Invite the World's Best Hire the Best Professors to Join
Conferences to Hong Kong Our Universities
Invite the Best Founders to Send Our Kids to Work and Decouple Real Estate from Startup

Speak to Our Kids Study in Silicon Valley Ecosystem 2023
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